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5.7 Skraj§ana priblizna tablica umrljivosti 1987-1988
Abridged life table 1987-1988
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Moskl / Men
0 11,31 11,24 100000 99045 6826149 68.26
1-4 0,56 2,23 98876 395042 6727104 68,04
59 0,31 1,56 98656 492895 6332062 64,18
10-14 0,34 1,69 98502 492095 5839167 59,28
15-19 0,87 4,35 98336 490610 5347072 54,38
20-24 1,7 8,54 97908 487450 4856462 49,60
25-29 1,54 7,67 97072 483498 4369012 45,01
30-34 1,98 9,87 96327 479260 3885514 40,34
35-39 3,07 15,24 95377 473253 3406254 35,71
40-44 4,68 23,17 93924 464180 2933001 31,23
4549 7,25 35,66 91748 450560 2468821 26,91
50-54 12,64 61,38 88476 428803 2018261 22,81
55-59 19,70 94,15 83045 395680 1589458 19,14
60-64 27,39 128,63 75227 351943 1193778 15,87
65-69 - 3849 176,27 65550 298863 841835 12,84
70-74 58,68 256,84 53995 235305 542972 10,06
7579 89,57 366,09 40127 163910 307667 7,67
80-84 14329 521,45 25437 94025 143757 5,65
85 + 172,56 1000,00 12173 49732 49732 4,09

Zenske / Women

0 ; 9,83 9,81 100000 99166 7626229 76,26
1-4 0,39 156 99019 395753 7527063 76,02
59 0,23 1,15 98865 494040 7131310 72,13
10-14 0,12 0,59 98751 493610 6637270 67,21
1519 0,45 2,25 98693 492910 6143660 62,25
20-24 0,43 217 98471 491823 5650750 57,38
25-29 ; 0,50 2,47 98258 490683 5158927 52,50
30-34 0,84 4,21 98015 489043 4668244 47,63
35-39 1,15 573 97602 486610 4179201 42,82
40-44 1,63 8,13 97042 483238 3692591 38,05
45-49 2,96 14,70 96253 477730 3209353 33,34
50-54 4,78 23,65 94839 468588 2731623 28,80
55-59 7,18 35,30 92596 454808 2263035 24,44
60-64 10,99 53,57 89327 434673 1808227 20,24
6500 17,28 83,06 84542 405155 1373554 16,25
70-74 31,9 148,57 77520 358808 968399 12,49
iy 58,20 255,00 66003 287938 609591 9,24
80-84 106,34 418,99 49172 194353 321653 6,54
85 + 171,56 1000,00 28569 127300 127300 4,46
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